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District Report
Energy Type Energy Unit
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Butane GAL
Total Cost
Site Report
Energy Type Energy Unit
ATHLETIC FACILITIES
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost
BILL W WRIGHT ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

BOISE IKARD ELEM

Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

BOWIE LEARNING CENTER

Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost
DAVID CROCKETT ELEM
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost
DISTRICT SERVICES BLDG
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

JOE M. TISON MS

Electricity KWH

Natural Gas THERM

Water KGAL
Total Cost

Use
1,191,708
23,022
178,628
645

Use

31,737
606
20,043

47,056
747
895

74,803
1,591
24,882

10,094
606
511

44,556
1,138
9,753

7,161
371
6,434

80,344
1,069
7,272

Cost
$95,848.28
$19,397.23
$22,122.16

$1,199.70
$138,567.37

Cost

$4,554.20

$571.91
$2,924.16
$8,050.27

$3,799.60
$627.86
$372.63
$4,800.09

$6,310.53
$1,325.71
$1,756.96

$9,393.20

$1,005.09
$571.76
$372.92

$1,949.77

$3,811.85
$959.97
$1,299.95

$6,071.77

$639.43
$332.67
$717.46

$1,689.56

$6,716.74
$904.43
$1,174.59

$8,795.76



JUAN SEGUIN ELEM

Electricity KWH

Natural Gas THERM

Water KGAL
Total Cost

MARY MARTIN ELEM

Electricity KWH

Water KGAL

Butane GAL
Total Cost

NINTH GRADE CAMPUS

Electricity KWH

Natural Gas THERM

Water KGAL
Total Cost

RAYMOND E. CURTIS ELEM

Electricity KWH

Natural Gas THERM

Water KGAL
Total Cost

SHIRLEY HALL MS

Electricity KWH

Natural Gas THERM

Water KGAL
Total Cost

STEPHEN F AUSTIN ELEM

Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost
TECHNOLOGY CENTER
Electricity KWH
Total Cost
WEATHERFORD HS
Electricity KWH
Natural Gas THERM
Water KGAL
Total Cost

81,419
1,600
10,720

43,110
7,840
645

142,305
5,095
16,772

66,376
599
33,724

82,186
1,881
12,935

59,424
570
7,785

13,713

407,424
7,150
19,062

$6,791.58
$1,332.34
$1,514.87

$9,638.79

$3,976.44
$992.60
$1,199.70

$6,168.74

$12,047.80
$4,194.64
$2,574.19

$18,816.63

$5,267.24
$511.65
$2,325.71

$8,104.60

$6,391.40
$1,518.35
$1,751.63

$9,661.38

$4,902.93
$501.57
$968.19

$6,372.69

$956.33
$956.33

$28,677.12
$6,044.37
$3,376.30

$38,097.79
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