## April 2013 Utility Report

District Report Energy Type	Energy Unit	Use	Cost
Electricity	KWH	1,191,708	\$95,848.28
Natural Gas	THERM	23,022	\$19,397.23
Water	KGAL	178,628	\$22,122.16
Butane Total Cost	GAL	645	\$1,199.70 <b>\$138,567.37</b>
Total Cost			φ130,307.37
Site Report			
Energy Type	Energy Unit	Use	Cost
ATHLETIC FACILITIES	10111	04 707	44.554.00
Electricity	KWH	31,737	\$4,554.20
Natural Gas Water	THERM KGAL	606 20,043	\$571.91
Total Cost	NGAL	20,043	\$2,924.16 <b>\$8,050.27</b>
Total Cost			Ψ0,030.27
BILL W WRIGHT ELEM			
Electricity	KWH	47,056	\$3,799.60
Natural Gas	THERM	747	\$627.86
Water	KGAL	895	\$372.63
Total Cost			\$4,800.09
BOISE IKARD ELEM			
Electricity	KWH	74,803	\$6,310.53
Natural Gas	THERM	1,591	\$1,325.71
Water	KGAL	24,882	\$1,756.96
Total Cost			\$9,393.20
BOWIE LEARNING CE	NTFR		
Electricity	KWH	10,094	\$1,005.09
Natural Gas	THERM	606	\$571.76
Water	KGAL	511	\$372.92
Total Cost			\$1,949.77
DAVID CROCKETT EL	EM		
Electricity	KWH	44,556	\$3,811.85
Natural Gas	THERM	1,138	\$959.97
Water	KGAL	9,753	\$1,299.95
Total Cost			\$6,071.77
DISTRICT SERVICES B	LDG		
Electricity	KWH	7,161	\$639.43
Natural Gas	THERM	371	\$332.67
Water	KGAL	6,434	\$717.46
Total Cost			\$1,689.56
JOE M. TISON MS			
Electricity	KWH	80,344	\$6,716.74
Natural Gas	THERM	1,069	\$904.43
Water	KGAL	7,272	\$1,174.59
Total Cost			\$8,795.76

JUAN SEGUIN ELEM				
Electricity	KWH	81,419	\$6,791.58	
Natural Gas	THERM	1,600	\$1,332.34	
Water	KGAL	10,720	\$1,514.87	
Total Cost		,	\$9,638.79	
10tal 003t			Ψ7,030.17	
MARY MARTIN ELEM				
Electricity	KWH	43,110	\$3,976.44	
Water	KGAL	7,840	\$992.60	
Butane	GAL	645	\$1,199.70	
Total Cost			\$6,168.74	
NINTH GRADE CAMPU	IS			
Electricity	KWH	142,305	\$12,047.80	
Natural Gas	THERM	5,095	\$4,194.64	
Water	KGAL	16,772	\$2,574.19	
Total Cost			\$18,816.63	
RAYMOND E. CURTIS E				
Electricity	KWH	66,376	\$5,267.24	
Natural Gas	THERM	599	\$511.65	
Water	KGAL	33,724	\$2,325.71	
Total Cost			\$8,104.60	
CHIDLEY HALL MC				
SHIRLEY HALL MS	12/4/11	00.400	¢/ 201 40	
Electricity	KWH	82,186	\$6,391.40	
Natural Gas	THERM	1,881	\$1,518.35	
Water	KGAL	12,935	\$1,751.63	
Total Cost			\$9,661.38	
STEPHEN F AUSTIN EI	IFM			
Electricity	KWH	59,424	\$4,902.93	
Natural Gas	THERM	570	\$501.57	
Water	KGAL	7,785	\$968.19	
	NOAL	7,700		
Total Cost			\$6,372.69	
TECHNOLOGY CENTE	R			
Electricity	KWH	13,713	\$956.33	
Total Cost		,	\$956.33	
10101 0031			Ψ700.00	
WEATHERFORD HS				
Electricity	KWH	407,424	\$28,677.12	
Natural Gas	THERM	7,150	\$6,044.37	
Water	KGAL	19,062	\$3,376.30	
Total Cost			\$38,097.79	